—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Community Development Director
Assistant Finance Director
Information Services Director
Human Resources Manager
City Clerk

Public Works Superintendent
Recreation Division Manager
Animal Control Supervisor
Lead Maintenance Worker
Marketing Director

Assistant Planner

Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker Il

Public Works Field Supervisor
Finance Technician Il
Recreation Program Supervisor
Assistant Finance Director
Maintenance Worker IlI
Recreation Program Supervisor
Code Enforcement Officer
Executive Assistant

Office Assistant Il

Lead Maintenance Worker
Animal Care Technician
Maintenance Worker |

Animal Care Technician
Maintenance Worker |
Recreation Coordinator
Maintenance Worker |

Office Assistant |

City

Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms

Twentynine Palms

Department Total Wages
Administration
Community Development
Finance

It

Administration
City Clerk

Public Works
Community Services
Animal Control
Park Maintenance
Tbid

Planning

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Finance
Recreation
Finance

Park Maintenance
Recreation

Code Enforcement
Administration
Planning

Public Works
Animal Control
Park Maintenance
Animal Control
Public Works
Recreation

Park Maintenance

Administration

$194,280
$155,574
$127,181
$112,103
$107,998
$106,384
$99,177
$92,562
$85,589
$78,875
$75,161
$74,093
$68,464
$67,722
$66,578
$65,385
$64,998
$64,782
$64,172
$59,994
$59,123
$58,931
$55,568
$51,039
$50,610
$47,469
$46,758
$46,621
$42,914
$41,179
$37,006



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Maintenance Worker I
Animal Control Officer
Recreation Coordinator
Animal Control Officer
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Animal Care Technician
Tbid Assistant

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Animal Care Technician
Day Camp Aide
Lifeguard

Day Camp Aide
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Day Camp Aide

Day Camp Aide

Day Camp Aide
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Council Member-Mayor
Day Camp Aide
Planning Commissioner
Lifeguard

Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms

Twentynine Palms

Public Works
Animal Control
Recreation
Animal Control
Recreation
Recreation
Animal Control
Thbid

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
Animal Control
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Swimming Pool
Recreation
Swimming Pool
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Swimming Pool
Swimming Pool
Swimming Pool
City Council
Recreation
Planning
Swimming Pool
Planning
Planning

Planning

$24,339
$21,143
$19,766
$19,377
$18,514
$18,344
$16,893
$7,403
$5,580
$5,580
$5,580
$5,134
$4,623
$4,602
$4,557
$4,335
$4,280
$3,965
$3,897
$3,872
$3,492
$3,448
$3,271
$3,112
$2,717
$2,504
$1,658
$1,650
$1,609
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Lifeguard

Planning Commissioner
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Code Enforcement Officer

Lifeguard

Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms

Twentynine Palms

Swimming Pool
Planning
Swimming Pool
Swimming Pool
Code Enforcement

Swimming Pool

$1,379
$1,350
$1,236
$1,136
$1,069

$744



