	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Twentynine Palms	Administration	\$194,280
2.	Community Development Director		Twentynine Palms	Community Development	\$155,574
3.	Assistant Finance Director		Twentynine Palms	Finance	\$127,181
4.	Information Services Director		Twentynine Palms	lt	\$112,103
5.	Human Resources Manager		Twentynine Palms	Administration	\$107,998
6.	City Clerk		Twentynine Palms	City Clerk	\$106,384
7.	Public Works Superintendent		Twentynine Palms	Public Works	\$99,177
8.	Recreation Division Manager		Twentynine Palms	Community Services	\$92,562
9.	Animal Control Supervisor		Twentynine Palms	Animal Control	\$85,589
10.	Lead Maintenance Worker		Twentynine Palms	Park Maintenance	\$78,875
11.	Marketing Director		Twentynine Palms	Tbid	\$75,161
12.	Assistant Planner		Twentynine Palms	Planning	\$74,093
13.	Maintenance Worker III		Twentynine Palms	Public Works	\$68,464
14.	Maintenance Worker III		Twentynine Palms	Public Works	\$67,722
15.	Public Works Field Supervisor		Twentynine Palms	Public Works	\$66,578
16.	Finance Technician II		Twentynine Palms	Finance	\$65,385
17.	Recreation Program Supervisor		Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$64,998
18.	Assistant Finance Director		Twentynine Palms	Finance	\$64,782
19.	Maintenance Worker III		Twentynine Palms	Park Maintenance	\$64,172
20.	Recreation Program Supervisor		Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$59,994
21.	Code Enforcement Officer		Twentynine Palms	Code Enforcement	\$59,123
22.	Executive Assistant		Twentynine Palms	Administration	\$58,931
23.	Office Assistant II		Twentynine Palms	Planning	\$55,568
24.	Lead Maintenance Worker		Twentynine Palms	Public Works	\$51,039
25.	Animal Care Technician		Twentynine Palms	Animal Control	\$50,610
26.	Maintenance Worker II		Twentynine Palms	Park Maintenance	\$47,469
27.	Animal Care Technician		Twentynine Palms	Animal Control	\$46,758
28.	Maintenance Worker I		Twentynine Palms	Public Works	\$46,621
29.	Recreation Coordinator		Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$42,914
30.	Maintenance Worker I		Twentynine Palms	Park Maintenance	\$41,179
31.	Office Assistant I		Twentynine Palms	Administration	\$37,006

32.	Maintenance Worker II	Twentynine Palms	Public Works	\$24,339
33.	Animal Control Officer	Twentynine Palms	Animal Control	\$21,143
34.	Recreation Coordinator	Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$19,766
35.	Animal Control Officer	Twentynine Palms	Animal Control	\$19,377
36.	Recreation Coordinator	Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$18,514
37.	Recreation Coordinator	Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$18,344
38.	Animal Care Technician	Twentynine Palms	Animal Control	\$16,893
39.	Tbid Assistant	Twentynine Palms	Tbid	\$7,403
40.	Council Member	Twentynine Palms	City Council	\$5,580
41.	Council Member	Twentynine Palms	City Council	\$5,580
42.	Council Member	Twentynine Palms	City Council	\$5,580
43.	Council Member	Twentynine Palms	City Council	\$5,134
44.	Animal Care Technician	Twentynine Palms	Animal Control	\$4,623
45.	Day Camp Aide	Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$4,602
46.	Lifeguard	Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$4,557
47.	Day Camp Aide	Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$4,335
48.	Lifeguard	Twentynine Palms	Swimming Pool	\$4,280
49.	Lifeguard	Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$3,965
50.	Lifeguard	Twentynine Palms	Swimming Pool	\$3,897
51.	Day Camp Aide	Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$3,872
52.	Day Camp Aide	Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$3,492
53.	Day Camp Aide	Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$3,448
54.	Lifeguard	Twentynine Palms	Swimming Pool	\$3,271
55.	Lifeguard	Twentynine Palms	Swimming Pool	\$3,112
56.	Lifeguard	Twentynine Palms	Swimming Pool	\$2,717
57.	Council Member-Mayor	Twentynine Palms	City Council	\$2,504
58.	Day Camp Aide	Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$1,658
59.	Planning Commissioner	Twentynine Palms	Planning	\$1,650
60.	Lifeguard	Twentynine Palms	Swimming Pool	\$1,609
61.	Planning Commissioner	Twentynine Palms	Planning	\$1,500
62.	Planning Commissioner	Twentynine Palms	Planning	\$1,500
63.	Planning Commissioner	Twentynine Palms	Planning	\$1,500

64.	Lifeguard	Twentynine Palms	Swimming Pool	\$1,379
65.	Planning Commissioner	Twentynine Palms	Planning	\$1,350
66.	Lifeguard	Twentynine Palms	Swimming Pool	\$1,236
67.	Lifeguard	Twentynine Palms	Swimming Pool	\$1,136
68.	Code Enforcement Officer	Twentynine Palms	Code Enforcement	\$1,069
69.	Lifeguard	Twentynine Palms	Swimming Pool	\$744